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Vehicle Information:
VIN: 137FA55303E206811

Glossary

 Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Summary

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon Guaranteed
 No Problem

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed
 No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor Vehicles
(DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this report,
CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.Register | View Terms

 Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Summary

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

 Detailed History

Date: Mileage: Source: Comments:

08/15/2003  81  Don Hewlett Chevrolet Buick 
 Georgetown, TX 

 512-681-3020 
 donhewlett.com

Vehicle sold

02/12/2004   Service Facility Vehicle serviced

05/04/2004  102  Service Facility Vehicle serviced

05/04/2004   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

03/31/2005   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

Recommended maintenance performed
 Tire(s) balanced

38,024

No accidents reported to CARFAX

No damage reported to CARFAX

12  Service history records

20  Detailed records available

Last reported odometer
reading

 

http://antivin.su/carfax/defSalvage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defJunk
http://antivin.su/carfax/defRebuilt
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFire
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFlood
http://antivin.su/carfax/defHail
http://antivin.su/carfax/defLemon
http://antivin.su/carfax/defNAM
http://antivin.su/carfax/defEML
http://www.carfaxonline.com/manifest/bbg/register.cfx?source=VHO&locGid=518603
http://antivin.su/carfax/target=%22_blank%22
http://antivin.su/carfax/defTotalLoss
http://antivin.su/carfax/defFrameDamage
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAirbagDeployment
http://antivin.su/carfax/defOdometerRollback
http://antivin.su/carfax/defAccidentIndicator
http://antivin.su/carfax/defManufacturerRecall
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Millions of used vehicles
are bought and sold at
auction every year.

207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Tires rotated
 Four wheel alignment performed

04/12/2005   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

05/09/2005   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Body water leak checked

08/17/2005   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

09/07/2005   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

08/29/2006   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

10/31/2006   Pape Chevrolet 
 South Portland, ME 

 207-775-6111 
 papechevrolet.com

Vehicle serviced

11/17/2010  35,606  Auto Auction 
 Southwest Region

Vehicle sold at auction

11/22/2010  36,150  Florida 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Orlando, FL 
 Title #0105334832

Vehicle purchase reported
 Title issued or updated

 Title or registration issued
 New owner reported

 Titled or registered as
 personal vehicle

 Vehicle color noted as White

01/14/2011  36,184  A-1 Diesel Parts & Service 
 Fort Walton Beach, FL 

 850-862-4300

Maintenance inspection completed
 Air filter replaced

 Cooling system checked
 Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

 Differential fluid flushed/changed
 Oil and filter changed

 Wiper(s) replaced
 Windshield washer checked

09/23/2011   Florida 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Fort Walton Beach, FL 
 Title #0105334832

Registration issued or renewed
 Titled or registered as

 personal vehicle
 Vehicle color noted as White

10/03/2012   Florida 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Fort Walton Beach, FL 
 Title #0105334832

Registration issued or renewed
 Titled or registered as

 personal vehicle
 Vehicle color noted as White

04/17/2015   Ft. Walton Radiator, Auto, Air
& Repair 

 Fort Walton Beach, FL 
 850-243-6788 

 fwrad.com

Blower motor replaced/repaired
 A/C refrigerant recharged

02/09/2016   Florida 
 Motor Vehicle Dept. 

 Fort Walton Beach, FL 
 Title #0105334832

Registration issued or renewed
 Titled or registered as

 personal vehicle
 Registration updated when owner moved

 the vehicle to a new location
 Vehicle color noted as White

04/03/2017  37,737  Auto Auction 
 Florida

Listed as a dealer vehicle
 Vehicle sold at auction

08/29/2018  38,024  Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale
 


